“

Excellence,
Honour and
Fairness in
Student Activities”

Associated
Catholic
Colleges

XS

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

Venue :

Bundoora Park, Plenty Road Entrance, Bundoora

Starting Times :

Under 13

Under 14

Under 15

Under 16

Under 17

Senior

10.45 am
11.15 am
11.45 am
12.15 pm
12.45 pm

1.15 pm

3000m

3000m

3000m

S000m

S000m

S000m



